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MEMBERSHIP 
INFORMATION

Financial Assistance
Thanks to the generosity of friends and neighbors in the community 
who donate to our Annual Campaign, financial assistance 
is available to qualifying individuals and families for YMCA 
memberships and programs.

Payment Options
Memberships may be paid in one annual payment or monthly by 
automatic withdrawal from checking/savings account or credit card. 
Automatic deductions will start the 1st or the 15th of each month 
after sign-up. Monthly deductions are continuous until member 
provides 15 days written notice on intent to cancel.
*Annual  memberships reflect a 10% discount and must be paid in full by cash, 
check, or credit card. Price is for annul. Prorate depending on join date will be 
additional cost. Annual memberships are non refundable.

Hours of Operation
Mon.-Fri.: 5am-9pm; Sat.: 6am-6pm; Sun.: 8am-4pm

Membership Benefits
With the Y, you’re not just a member of 
a facility, you’re part of a cause. With 
a shared commitment to nurturing 

the potential of kids, improving health 
and well-being, and giving back 

and supporting our neighbors, your 
membership will not just bring about 

meaningful change in yourself, but also 
in your community.

MEMBER SAVINGS
Member discounts on swim 

lessons, camp, sports, & more.

CHILD WATCH
Work out or take a class while 
your kids have fun in a safe 

environment.

FITNESS TRAINING
Get a free eGYM or ActivTrax 

wellness plan.

FREE GROUP FITNESS CLASSES
Choose from spin, yoga, HIIT, 
conditioning, core and more.
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Single Member Rates Monthly 
Fee

Annual 
Fee

Youth Facilities (ages 11-18) $42 $454

Young Adult (Ages 19 - 28) $46 $497

Adult1  (Ages 29-54) $60 $648
Family Rates

2 Adults (Couple)1 $80 $864

1-Adult Household1/2 $80 $864

2-Adult Household1/2 $108 $1,166

3-Adult Household1/2 $158 $1,706
55+ Rates

55+ Adult1 $52 $562

55+ 1-Adult Household1/2 $80 $864

55+ 2-Adult Household1/3 $95 $1,026

55+ 3-Adult Household1/3 $135 $1,458
1NEW: There is no joining fee. There will be an annual facility maintenance fee 
of $30 charged in August for all active adult membership units.
2 Household: Household memberships are available and include all dependent 
children under the age of 21 living in the household. Children ages 21-23 who 
are enrolled in college full time, Technical school or working a full time job and 
living in the household, may be included on the membership as a dependent. 
Please choose the appropriate level above.
3 55+ Household: 55+ household memberships are available to 55+ adults and 
all dependent children under the age of 21 living in the household. Children 
ages 21-23 who are enrolled in college full time, Technical school or working a 
full time job and living in the household, may be included on the membership as 
a dependent. Please choose the appropriate level above.


